
Rukmani Birla Modern High School 
Session: 2024-25 

Annual Events 
 

Foundation Day- 3rd April, 2024 

Cultural Week- 2nd – 4th May, 2024 

Science Exhibition –July, 2024 

G.P. Birla Memorial Trophy- 07th August, 2024 

Independence Day – 15th August, 2024 

Annual Function– 31st August, 2024 

Investiture Ceremony-   September, 2024 

Dandia Night – October, 2024 

Sports Week- 25th - 30th November, 2024 

School Fete – 28th December, 2024 

Republic Day – 26th January,  

Appreciation Day (Basant Panchami) – 26th January, 2025 

Class XII Farewell –  February,2024 

 

  



Important Celebration 
SR. NO. DATE DAY IMPORTANT CELEBRATION 

1.  07.04.2024 Sunday World Health Day 

2.  14.04.2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 

3.  18.04.2024 Thursday Heritage Day 

4.  22.04.2024 Monday World Earth Day 

5.  29.04.2024 Monday International Dance Day 

6.  05.06.2024 Wednesday World Environment Day 

7.  21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day 

8.  26.07.2024 Friday Kargil Diwas 

9.  15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 

10.  29.08.2024 Thursday National Sports Day 

11.  05.09 2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day 

12.  08.09.2024 Sunday International Literacy Day 

13.  14.09.2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas 

14.  02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

15.  10.10.2024 Thursday World Mental Health Day 

16.  26.10.2024 - 31.10.2024 
Saturday - 
Thursday 

Vigilance Awareness Week 

17.  31.10.2024 Thursday Rashtriya Ekta Diwas 

18.  11.11.2024 Monday National Education Day 

19.  14.11.2024 Thursday Children’s Day 

20.  26.11.2024 Tuesday Constitution Day 

21.  10.12.2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day 

22.  22.12.2024 Sunday National Mathematics Day 

23.  14.01.2025 Tuesday Save Bird Campaign 

24.  26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day 

25.  30.01.2025 Friday Martyrs Day 

26.  28.02.2025 Friday National Science Day 

 



Tentative list of Holidays 
SR. DATE DAY HOLIDAY 

1.  01.04.2024 Monday Sheetla Ashtami 

2.  10.04.2024 Wednesday Cheti Chand 

3.  11.04.2024 Thursday Jyoti Rao Phule Jayanti 

4.  11.04.2024 Thursday Id-ul-fitr 

5.  14.04.2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 

6.  17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 

7.  21.04.2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti 

8.  10.05.2024 Friday Parshuram Jayanti 

9.  17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram* 

10.  09.08.2024 Friday Vishva Aadiwasi Diwas 

11.  19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

12.  26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami 

13.  07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 

14.  13.09.2024 Friday Ramdev Jayanti 

15.  16.09.2024 Monday Baravafat* 

16.  03.10.2024 Thursday Navratra Sthapana 

17.  11.10.2024-12.10.2024 Friday - Saturday Dussehra Break 

18.  27.10.2024 – 03.11.2024 Sunday-Sunday Diwali Break 

19.  15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

20.  25.12.2024 Wednesday X’Mas Day 

21.  29.12.2024 – 07.01.2025 Sunday - Tuesday Winter Break 

22.  14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sakranti 

23.  04.02.2025 Tuesday Devnarayan Jayanti 

24.  26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shiv Ratri 

25.  13.03.2025 Thursday  Holika Dhahan 

26.  14.03.2025 Friday Holi 

27.  22.03.2025 Saturday Sheetla Ashtami 

 

New Session Begins Nursery , K.G. & Prep – Wednesday, 03.04.2024 

New Session Begins –I -XII –Thursday,  04.04.2024 

Summer Vacations – Nursery-VIII – Monday, 06.05.2024 – Tuesday, 25.06.2024 

                                      IX – XII – Saturday, 25.05.2024 - Tuesday, 25.06.2024 

*Subject to change depending on sighting of the moon. 

Government Declared Holidays will be notified. 


